Results of Applications Made by YELLOW Application Forms (Through Designated CCASS Clearing/Custodian Participants)
The followings are the identification document numbers (where supplied) of wholly or partially successful applicants using YELLOW
Application Forms through designated CCASS Clearing/Custodian Participants and the number of Hong Kong Public Offer Shares
conditionally allotted to them. Applicants who have not provided their identification document numbers are not shown.

DRt ERA R BB ER (R E T RERAGER SUERSHE)
DUN R R B SRR BB E T RS R AR

SEE RS B S S T e B0 SR (0 AR F 5 Y B (s8I S SRS (e

5t

SO R A R IC R R B AR BRI B E - WHF AR RS B ERS - HERBA SRR -

Identification

document

number(s)

Gy
S
A283856A
A353839A
A482860A
C0515939
C441536A
D4658397
E8171177
G5837463
G8109434
74145195

No. of
Shares
allotted
TEfiE

A8 E
200
10,000
10,000
200
10,000
30,000
200
200
200
200

Identification
document
number(s)
B8
SRS

No. of
Shares
allotted
TERLEE

REf 8 E

Identification
document
number(s)
B8
SR

No. of
Shares
allotted

sk
B0t 2eE|

Identification No. of
document Shares
number(s) allotted
B 1{nE8iH TR EE
SRR A8 E



