## Results of Applications Made by YELLOW Application Forms (Through Designated CCASS Clearing/Custodian Participants)

The followings are the identification document numbers (where supplied) of wholly or partially successful applicants using YELLOW Application Forms through designated CCASS Clearing/Custodian Participants and the number of Hong Kong Public Offer Shares conditionally allotted to them. Applicants who have not provided their identification document numbers are not shown. 以黃色申請表格提出申請的配發結果 (透過指定中央結算系統結算/託管商參與者)

以下為使用**黃色**申請表格透過指定中央結算系統結算/託管商參與者提出申請而全部或部份獲接納的申請人的身份證明文件號碼(如有提供)及彼等獲有條件配發的香港公開發售股份數目。如申請人未有提供身份證明文件號碼,其結果將不會顯示。

Identification document number(s) 身份證明 文件號碼	No. of Shares allotted 獲配發 股份數目						
A283856A	200						
A353839A	10,000						
A482860A	10,000						
C0515939	200						
C441536A	10,000						
D4658397	30,000						
E8171177	200						
G5837463	200						
G8109434	200						
Z4145195	200						